
Mathematical Simulation
Analysis of Body Temperature

Observations Covid-19 Patients
by Ayly Soekanto

Submission date: 23-Aug-2023 06:05PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2149904241
File name: Analysis_of_Body_Temperature_Observations_Covid-19_Patients.pdf (399.23K)
Word count: 4773
Character count: 25204



13

13

20

21

38

41



13



47



16

24

28

29

40



22



11

14

15

15

18

30

37

42

45

48

49

52



1

3

6

7

7

9

17

18

19

23

25

26

34

36

44

46

50

51

53



1 1

1

2

4

5

8

10

12

25

27

27

31

33

35

39

43



8

19

32



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Mathematical Simulation Analysis of Body Temperature
Observations Covid-19 Patients
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Anita Dwi Berlian Putri, I Nengah Martha,
Kadek Wirahyuni. "News Text Learning With
Tribunnews Instagram Account for 8th Grade
Students", Journal of Digital Learning and
Education, 2022
Publication

José Humberto de Souza Prates, José Roberto
Dantas da Silva, Filipe Milani de Souza,
Davidson Martins Moreira. "Three-
Dimensional Analytical Solution of the
Fractional Atmospheric Pollutant Dispersion
Equation Considering Caputo and
Conformable Derivatives", Pure and Applied
Geophysics, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Park Lane College
Student Paper

jurcon.ums.edu.my
Internet Source

wpage.unina.it



5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Internet Source

Submitted to Grand Canyon University
Student Paper

Luis H.M. dos Santos, Américo A.F.S. Kerr,
Thiago G. Veríssimo, Maria de Fatima
Andrade et al. " Analysis of atmospheric
aerosol (PM ) in Recife city, Brazil ", Journal of
the Air & Waste Management Association,
2014
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Slamet Riyadi
Student Paper

hixon.yale.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Curtin University of Technology
Student Paper

www.sciencepubco.com
Internet Source

www.jmidonline.org
Internet Source

Yuda Turana, Putu Asih Primatanti, Wawang
S. Sukarya, Marwito Wiyanto et al. "Impact on
Medical Education and the Medical Student’s
Attitude, Practice, Mental Health, After One



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Year of the Covid-19 Pandemic in Indonesia",
Frontiers in Education, 2022
Publication

Nathalie Floret, Jean-François Viel, Eric Lucot,
Pierre-Michel Dudermel, Jean-Yves Cahn,
Pierre-Marie Badot, Frédéric Mauny.
"Dispersion Modeling as a Dioxin Exposure
Indicator in the Vicinity of a Municipal Solid
Waste Incinerator: A Validation Study",
Environmental Science & Technology, 2006
Publication

ejournal.unisayogya.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.chi.ac.uk
Internet Source

Selli Dosriani Sitopu, Poniyah Simanullang,
Ester Mei Frida Girsang. "The relationship of
knowledge and prevention efforts covid-19 in
outpatient patients at Advent Hospital
Medan", Jurnal Aisyah : Jurnal Ilmu Kesehatan,
2022
Publication

journal.fk.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

www-euromonitor-com.ezproxy.herts.ac.uk



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29

Internet Source

Asih Rahayu, Yos Adi Prakoso, Kurnia
Desiandura. "Correlation Between Serology
Test Result of Leptospira sp. With The
Representation of Histopathological Lesions
on The Cattle Kidneys", Medicra (Journal of
Medical Laboratory Science/Technology), 2021
Publication

Submitted to Ateneo de Davao University
Student Paper

Submitted to Queensland University of
Technology
Student Paper

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

www.erudit.org
Internet Source

www.iieta.org
Internet Source

www.scitepress.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Intercollege
Student Paper

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi MARA
Student Paper



<1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

ccforum.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Submitted to British School of Commerce -
Colombo
Student Paper

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.teknokrat.ac.id
Internet Source

sumc.lt
Internet Source

Shailendra K. Saxena, Swatantra Kumar,
Saniya Ansari, Janusz T. Paweska et al.
"Characterization of the novel SARS‐CoV‐2
Omicron (B.1.1.529) Variant of Concern and its
global perspective", Journal of Medical
Virology, 2021
Publication

M.F. Galvão, T. de M. Cabral, P.A. de André,
M.de F. Andrade et al. "Corrigendum to
“Cashew nut roasting: Chemical
characterization of particulate matter and
genotoxicity analysis” [Environ. Res. 131



37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

(2014) 145–152]", Environmental Research,
2015
Publication

Submitted to Napier University
Student Paper

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

Xiaoyan Wu, Xiangjuan Ren, Chao Liu, Hang
Zhang. "The "motive cocktail" in altruistic
behaviors", Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory,
2023
Publication

cmrcetmba.in
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

researchportal.tuni.fi
Internet Source

search.trdizin.gov.tr
Internet Source

www.jocmr.org
Internet Source

Asphat Muposhi, Fainos Chokera, Edward
Mudzimba. "Green burial conundrum:
constructing the intersection between
stakeholder perceptions and sustainable land



46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50

use in a multi-cultural society", Mortality, 2023
Publication

Daniel Janies. "Evolution of genomes, host
shifts and the geographic spread of SARS-CoV
and related coronaviruses", Cladistics,
2/16/2008
Publication

Hendarsyah Hendarsyah, Heris Hendriana,
Rochmat Tri Sudrajat. "THE INFLUENCE OF
INDEPENDENT LEARNING ON THE ABILITY TO
WRITE EXPOSITION TEXTS IN CLASS X", JLER
(Journal of Language Education Research),
2022
Publication

Matthew D. Langley, Michael K. McBeath.
"Vertical attention bias for tops of objects and
bottoms of scenes.", Journal of Experimental
Psychology: Human Perception and
Performance, 2023
Publication

Melike Nese Tezel-Oguz, Muhammed Marasli,
Deniz Sari, Nesimi Ozkurt, S. Sinan Keskin.
"Investigation of simultaneous effects of noise
barriers on near-road noise and air
pollutants", Science of The Total Environment,
2023
Publication

ibimapublishing.com



<1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

www.jptcp.com
Internet Source

www.msijanakpuri.com
Internet Source

www.unboundmedicine.com
Internet Source


